Byfraes 2024-2025. Samlet stilling.

Bane 1
1. lgb

Navn Tid Placering FPoints
Jonas W FPI 00:35:22 1 100
Peter W FPI 00:38:39 2 99
Bane 2

1. lgb
MNavn Tid Placering Points
Torben SvOK 00:44:19 1 100
Finn SvOK 00:50:02 2 99
Anita SvOK 00:54:47 3 98
Helga SvOK 01:02:50 4 97
Gitte SVOK Banela= 100
Begynder

1. lgb
Nawn Tid Placering Points
August 00:25:33 1 100
Stella&Marie 00:35:44 2 99

Hugo 01:02:12 3 98



Bane 3

MNawn
Hanne
Lene
Jes
Bjarn
Thor G

Lucasé&Elliot
Lina&Asta&Raskva

Erik L

Vilhelm&Martin

Ove
Randi

Alfred&Villum

Leila

Frithjof&Viggo

Herluf

Oskar&Valdemar&Bertram

Knud Erik
Ole A
Bjarne
Jan

Mads&Alfred

SvOK
SvOK
SvOK
SvOK
SvEftersk
SvEftersk
SvEftersk

Faaborg OK

SvEftersk
SvOK
SvOK
SvEftersk
SvOK
SvEftersk
SvOK
SvEftersk
SvOK
SvOK
SvOK
SvOK
SvEftersk

1. leb
Tid Placering

HJALPER
00:17:18 1
00:25:53 HIALPER
00:20:48 2
00:22:22 3
00:23:29 4
00:24:41 5
00:24:41 5
00:26:39 7
00:31:26 8
00:33:34 9
00:33:46 10
00:35:08 11
00:35:56 12
00:38:26 13
00:38:27 14
00:38:50 15
00:40:00 16
00:40:00 16
00:42:53 18

Puoints

100
100
100
100

99
98
97
96
96
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
85
83



